
Pos 

 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

1 

 

Pro-Superbike 

1 

 

Pro-Supersport 

1 

 

Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

Supersport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

335 

123 

50 

110 

261 

61 

112 

571 

108 

717 

980 

297 

97 

616 

217 

167 

98 

85 

132 

166 

140 

515 

8 

Name 

Lars Lindman 

Mikkel Daugaard 

Lucas Victor Christiansen 

Anders Lindegaard Christensen 

Adrian Aagaard Hoffmann 

Bent Fischer 

Robert Gösta 

Peter Lagerberg 

Sasa Dpagutinovic 

Srdan Dragutinovic 

Kjell Larsson 

Per Liebst 

Mattias Boström 

Torben Jensen 

Christian Rasmussen 

Björn Fugel 

Robin Larsson 

Stefan Ekelund 

Stefan Nilsson 

Christer Åberg 

Nicklas Karlsson 

Jonas Husted 

Martin Johansen 

Best Tm 

2:35.071 

2:25.399 

2:25.601 

2:32.947 

2:36.837 

2:45.052 

2:29.831 

2:31.771 

2:38.377 

Diff 

20.302 

37.737 

1:14.872 

1:31.013 

3.450 

35.077 

Gap 

20.302 

17.435 

37.135 

16.141 

3.450 

31.627 

Class 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

13:18.288 

12:13.506 

12:33.808 

12:51.243 

13:28.378 

13:44.519 

12:35.667 

12:39.117 

13:10.744 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.302 

Avg. Speed 

145,324 

Best Lap Tm 

2:25.399 

Best Speed 

146,625 

Best Lap by 

110 - Anders L indegaard Christensen 
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Slovakiaring 
04 Sunday 

ZC 600+1000 D 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:49:03 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

24-04-2016 14:40 


